September

October

November

December

January

February

March

May

June/July

11

13

14

25

16-20

TBD
22-24

20
21
22

15

19

13
TBD
18-22
25

28

10
23
24
TBD

TBD

2023-2024
SCHOOL CALENDAR

FIRST DAY for 3’s and 4’s class (one hour visit) *see email for details.
FIRST DAY for Young 2’s class (9:00-10:00)

FIRST DAY for Pre-K (9:00-11:30)
FIRST DAY for Wednesday 2’s and 3’s class (9:00-10:00)

FIRST DAY for Thursday 2’s and 3’s class (9:00-10:00)
FIRST DAY for Friday Multi-age Class (9:00-10:00)

FIRST DAY for Monday 2’s and 3’s class (9:00-10:00)
Pre-K Extended Day and FF&L begins this week!

Young 2’s & 2/3’s Parent Meeting 6:30
Pre-K & 3’s/4’s Parent Meeting 6:30

3’s and 4’s Extended Day begins this week!
NO SCHOOL Fall Break

School Pictures
NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break

Pre-K Winter Program *No Extended Day
3’s/4’s Winter Program *No Extended Day
NO SCHOOL Winter Break begins

CLASSES RESUME
NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King Day

NO SCHOOL President’s Day

Evening of Art Annual Fundraiser
Pre-K Parent Conferences

3’s and 4’s Parent Conferences
SPRING BREAK

CLASSES RESUME

3’s and 4’s Easter Parade

Pre-K Mother’s Day Program and Tea
*No Extended Day

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL *No Extended Day
End of the Year School Picnic!

Summer Camp Weeks TBD




