2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR



September	5	FIRST DAY for 3's and 4's class (one hour visit) *see email for details. FIRST DAY for Young 2's class (9:00-10:00)
	6	FIRST DAY for Pre-K (9:00-11:30) FIRST DAY for Wednesday 2's and 3's class (9:00-10:00)
	7	FIRST DAY for Thursday 2's and 3's class (9:00-10:00)
	8	FIRST DAY for Friday Multi-age Class (9:00-10:00)
	11	FIRST DAY for Monday 2's and 3's class (9:00-10:00) Pre-K Extended Day and FF&L begins this week!
	13	Young 2's & 2/3's Parent Meeting 6:30
	14	Pre-K & 3's/4's Parent Meeting 6:30
	25	3's and 4's Extended Day begins this week!
October	16-20	NO SCHOOL Fall Break
November	TBD 22-24	School Pictures NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break
December	20 21 22	Pre-K Winter Program *No Extended Day 3's/4's Winter Program *No Extended Day NO SCHOOL Winter Break begins
January	8 15	CLASSES RESUME NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King Day
February	19	NO SCHOOL President's Day
March	1 13 TBD 18-22 25 28	Evening of Art Annual Fundraiser Pre-K Parent Conferences 3's and 4's Parent Conferences SPRING BREAK CLASSES RESUME 3's and 4's Easter Parade
May	10 23 24 TBD	Pre-K Mother's Day Program and Tea *No Extended Day LAST DAY OF SCHOOL *No Extended Day End of the Year School Picnic!
June/July	TBD	Summer Camp Weeks TBD